Swedavia
Airports

Utstallare — Arlanda rekryteringsdag

N O RN

Utgang

Avarn

Global Blue
Aviator

RC

Fredmans Ur
Gate Gourmet
Swedavia

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Hertz

Pocket Shop
Forex

Avolta
Polisen
Radisson Blu
Clarion

SAS

. SAS Ground Handling
Sodexo flygstad

. Sodexo lounge
. Newhouse

. Joe & The Juice
. Aera Fashion

22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

N-Clean och MIAB
TUIfly Nordic
Menzies

Renab

SSP

Cargo Center
Depart-a-mental

Ingang

8G¥-¥20¢



